

**डोंबिवली।** डोंबिवली-कोपर-वसई मार्गावर सध्या पाच रेल्वे स्थानके असून डोंबिवली-भिवडी जवळ पिंपळास गावाच्या परिसरात सुमारे एक ते दिड लाख लोकवस्ती असून या मार्गावर स्टेशन नसल्याने विद्यार्थी व कामगारांचे हाल होत असून या मार्गावर पिंपळास रेल्वे स्थानक करावे अशी मागणी गेले तीन वर्षे करण्यात येत असून रेल्वे प्रशासनाने नुकताच या भागाचा सर्वे केला असून दिल्ली रेल्वे बोर्डाला पिंपळास रेल्वे स्थानकासंदर्भात अनुकूल अहवाल दिला आहे. यामुळे लवकरच या मार्गावर पिंपळास हे सहावे रेल्वे स्टेशन होणार आहे. टाण्याचे रेल्वे विभागाचे वाणिज्य विभागाचे निरीक्षक संजय गुप्ता यांनी याला दुजोरा दिला आहे.

या संदर्भात पिंपळास ग्रामपंचायतीतील ग्रामस्थानी दिलेल्या माहितीनुसार डोंबिवली-भिवडी जवळ पिंपळास गाव असून या गावाच्या परिसरात साधारणपणे १८ ते २० गावे असून या गावांची लोकवस्ती सुमारे सव्वा लाखाचे दरम्यान आहे. मात्र रेल्वे स्टेशन भिवडी असल्याने तेथे उतरून खूप अंतर चालावे लागते रस्ता मार्ग हा अत्यंत खराब असून रस्ता मागनि सुमारे २० किमी अंतरावर डोंबिवली असून रेल्वे स्थानक पिंपळास झाल्यास हे अंतर अवघे दिड ते दोन कि मी होणार आहे. पिंपळास, वेहे, ओव्हळी, अंजूर-दिवा, भारोडी, सरवली व गोवे औद्योगिक विभाग, अशी गावे असून जर पिंपळास रेल्वे स्टेशन झाल्यास या परिसराचा विकास होणार आहे.

**मुंबई।** ऑनलाईन सर्व इंजिनवरून पिक्चर डाउनलोड करण्यास पायर्ससी म्हणतात. या पायर्ससीचे प्रमाण जगभरात फार वाढले आहे. त्यामुळे गूगलने पायर्ससीविरोधात एक पाऊल पुढे टाकत टॉरंट वेबसाईटवर बंदी घालण्याचा निर्णय घेतला आहे. टॉरंटफ्रिकच्या रिपोर्टनुसार गूगलने हॉलिवूडमध्ये चालणाऱ्या पायर्ससीवर निशाणा साधत टॉरंट वेबसाईटवर बंदीचा निर्णय घेतला आहे. गूगलसोबतच बिंग, याहू, यासारख्या सर्व इंजिनकडूनही टॉरंट वेबसाईटवर बंदी घालण्यात येणार आहे. गूगल, बिंग आणि याहूसारख्या कंपन्यांची बैठक नुकतीच ब्रिटेनमध्ये झाली.

## ग्रा अधिक

भूत उरते. भारत जगातील सर्वाधिक श आलेत. या दोन्ही १५ या वर्षात प्रत्येकी गांचा मृत्यू प्रदूषणामुळे होणामुळे झाला आहे. ण नियंत्रण बत मोठा आवश्यक आहे, असे डॉन ग्रीनबम यांनी

## SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Street, Mumbai 400001  
navatigroup.com

Results for the Quarter and  
16 (Rs. In Lacs)

| Nine Months ended<br>31.12.2016<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter ended<br>31.12.2015<br>(Unaudited) |
|--|--|
| (18.49)  | (10.64)                                    |
| (18.49)  | (10.64)                                    |
| 333.76   | 333.76                                     |
| (0.55)   | (0.32)                                     |
| (0.55)   | (0.32)                                     |

Results filed with the Stock  
Exchange and Other Disclosure  
Requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure  
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months  
Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website  
(www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com).

and behalf of the Board of  
Indian Extractions Limited  
Sd/-  
Priyam Shantilal Jhaveri  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00045038



## SCAN STEELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057  
Telephone: +91-022-26185461 ; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com  
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016  
(Amount Rs. in Lacs, except earning per share data)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended<br>31-12-16<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter Ended<br>30-09-2016<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter Ended<br>31-12-2015<br>(Unaudited) | Nine months ended<br>31.12.2016<br>(Unaudited) | Nine months ended<br>31.12.2015<br>(Unaudited) | Year Ended<br>31-03-2016<br>(Unaudited) |
|---------|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|
|         |  | 1  | Total income from operations (Net)         | 9,435.94                                   | 8,055.89                                       | 7,873.37                                       | 28,405.09                               |
| 2       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary items)  | (143.62)                                 | (892.20)                                   | (1,611.13)                                 | (1,379.73)                                     | (3,672.76)                                     | (3,261.25)                              |
| 3       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)   | (143.62)                                 | (892.20)                                   | (1,617.96)                                 | (1,379.73)                                     | (3,682.54)                                     | (3,271.03)                              |
| 4       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)  | (99.12)                                  | (895.83)                                   | (1,653.88)                                 | (1,683.56)                                     | (3,799.76)                                     | 425.96                                  |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)   | (95.34)                                  | (870.71)                                   | (1,653.88)                                 | (1,613.15)                                     | (3,741.86)                                     | 483.86                                  |
| 6       | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each, fully paid-up)  | 5,053.90                                 | 4,880.56                                   | 4,685.90                                   | 5,053.90                                       | 4,685.90                                       | 4,880.56                                |
| 7       | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)  |  |  |  |  |  | 20,973.36                               |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before & after Extraordinary Items) for continuing and discounting operations) |  |  |  |  |  |   |
|         | Basic  | (0.19)                                   | (1.78)                                     | (3.53)                                     | (3.19)   | (7.99)   | 0.99                                    |
|         | Diluted  | (0.18)                                   | (1.78)                                     | (3.53)                                     | (3.06)   | (7.99)   | 1.07                                    |

### Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2016, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com).
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and SEBI circular dated 5 July, 2016, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2015, Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2015 and previous year ended March 31, 2016 have been restated as per Ind AS and are comparable. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended December 31, 2016. Ind AS comparable December 31, 2015 and year ended March 31, 2016 figures have not been subject to limited review. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provided a true and fair view of its affairs.
- Reconciliation of profit between previously reported (referred to as "Previous GAAP") and IND AS for the quarters / year presented as under:

| Particulars                                      | Note Reference | Profit Reconciliation (Rs. In Lacs) |                                 |                          |
|--|----------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------|
|  |                | Quarter ended<br>31.12.2015         | Nine Months ended<br>31.12.2015 | Year Ended<br>31.03.2016 |
| Net Profit under Previous GAAP                   |                | (1,636.79)                          | (3,748.50)                      | (3,202.68)               |
| Recognition of interest on deposits under Ind AS | i              |                                     |                                 |                          |
| Finance cost on redeemable preference shares     |                | (17.09)                             | (51.26)                         | (68.35)                  |
| Deferred Taxes Expenses                          |                |                                     |                                 | 3,696.99                 |
| Net Profit for the period under IND AS           | ii             | (1,653.88)                          | (3,799.76)                      | 425.96                   |
| Other Comprehensive for the year (net of tax)    |                |                                     | 57.90                           | 57.90                    |
| Total comprehensive income under IND AS          |                | (1,653.88)                          | (3,741.86)                      | 483.86                   |

- The Company has valued financial assets and liabilities at fair value. The impact of fair value as on the date of transition is recognised in Opening Reserves (net of deferred taxes) and changes there after are recognised in Statement of Profit and Loss account.
- The impact of transition adjustments together with IND AS mandate of using balance sheet approach (against profit and loss approach in the previous GAAP) for computation of deferred taxes has resulted in charge to reserves on the date of transition with consequential impact to the Statement of Profit and Loss for the subsequent periods.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 14, 2017.

Date : 14.02.2017  
Place : Ramabahal

For and on behalf of the Board of Director  
For Scan Steels Limited  
Sd/-  
Ankur Madaan  
Whole Time Director  
DIN : 07002199

गाडी जनरल कामगार युनियन



**STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2016**

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

|             | Quarter Ended<br>31/12/2016<br>(Unaudited) | Nine Months Ended<br>31/12/2016<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter Ended<br>31/12/2015<br>(Unaudited) |
|-------------|--|--|--|
|             | 4,241                                      | 16,468   | 2,638                                      |
| Tax,        | 1,530                                      | 4,259  | 150  |
| (tax items) | 1,530                                      | 4,259  | 150  |
| (tax items) | 1,555                                      | 3,376  | 93   |
| Income      | 1,555                                      | 3,346  | 93   |
| (Income)    | 2,047.04                                   | 2,047.04                                       | 2,047.04                                   |
|             |  |  |  |
|             | 1.52                                       | 3.27   | 0.09                                       |
|             | 1.52                                       | 3.27   | 0.09                                       |

**STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2016**

(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

|             | Quarter Ended<br>31/12/2016<br>(Unaudited) | Nine Months Ended<br>31/12/2016<br>(Unaudited) | Quarter Ended<br>31/12/2015<br>(Unaudited) |
|-------------|--|--|--|
|             | 4,947                                      | 18,449   | 3,113                                      |
| Tax,        | 1,584                                      | 4,226  | 235  |
| (tax items) | 1,584                                      | 4,226  | 235  |
| (tax items) | 1,593                                      | 3,324  | 74   |
| Income      | 1,593                                      | 3,291  | 71   |
| (Income)    | 2,047.04                                   | 2,047.04                                       | 2,047.04                                   |
|             |  |  |  |
|             | 1.56                                       | 3.22   | 0.07                                       |
|             | 1.56                                       | 3.22   | 0.07                                       |

The Financial Results for the Nine months and Quarter ended December 31, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors held on 14th February, 2017.

The detailed format of the Financial Results for the Nine months and Quarter ended December 31, 2016 filed with stock exchanges pursuant to regulations 33 of the Companies Act, 2013 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) and of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) are available on the website(s) NSE www.nseindia.com, BSE www.bseindia.com and www.ashianahousing.com

For and on behalf of the Board of  
Ashiana Housing Limited  
**(Varun Gupta)**  
Whole Time Director

Notes:

|  | As on<br>December 31, 2016 | As on<br>December 31, 2015 |
|--|----------------------------|----------------------------|
| Net Asset Value (NAV) (pre-tax) (Rs.per share) | 1340.00                    | 1295.00                    |

The Net Asset Value (NAV) of the Company's equity share, as computed by the management, and which is not subject to audit/review, is on the basis of the market value of quoted investments, NAVs of unquoted mutual funds, and in case of unlisted investments; on the most recently available independent valuations / financial statements.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter / Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors, which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 13th February, 2017 and were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on that date.

The full format of the Quarter / Nine months ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.tatainvestment.com.

**Tata Investment Corporation Limited**

**(Noel N. Tata)**

**Chairman**

**Din No. 00024713**

Mumbai, 13th February, 2017



**SCAN STEELS LIMITED**

Reg. Off: Office No. 104, 105, E-Square, Subhash Road, Opp. Havmor Ice Cream, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400057  
Telephone: +91-022-26185461; Email: scansteels@scansteels.com  
CIN: L27209MH1994PLC076015

**EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016**  
(Amount Rs. In Lacs, except earning per share data)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Quarter Ended<br>31-12-16 | Quarter Ended<br>30-09-2016 | Quarter Ended<br>31-12-2015 | Nine months ended<br>31.12.2016 | Nine months ended<br>31.12.2015 | Year Ended<br>31-03-2016 |
|---------|--|---------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------|
|         |  | (Unaudited)               | (Unaudited)                 | (Unaudited)                 | (Unaudited)                     | (Unaudited)                     | (Unaudited)              |
| 1       | Total income from operations (Net)   | 9,435.94                  | 8,055.89                    | 7,873.37                    | 28,405.09                       | 24,250.87                       | 35,309.19                |
| 2       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary items)  | (143.62)                  | (892.20)                    | (1,611.13)                  | (1,379.73)                      | (3,672.76)                      | (3,261.25)               |
| 3       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)   | (143.62)                  | (892.20)                    | (1,617.96)                  | (1,379.73)                      | (3,682.54)                      | (3,271.03)               |
| 4       | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)  | (99.12)                   | (895.83)                    | (1,653.88)                  | (1,683.56)                      | (3,799.76)                      | 425.96                   |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/ loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)     | (95.34)                   | (870.71)                    | (1,653.88)                  | (1,613.15)                      | (3,741.86)                      | 483.86                   |
| 6       | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each, fully paid-up)  | 5,053.90                  | 4,880.56                    | 4,685.90                    | 5,053.90                        | 4,685.90                        | 4,880.56                 |
| 7       | Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)  | -                         | -                           | -                           | -                               | -                               | 20,973.36                |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (Before & after Extraordinary items) for continuing and discounting operations) | (0.19)                    | (1.78)                      | (3.53)                      | (3.19)                          | (7.99)                          | 0.99                     |
|         | Basic  | (0.19)                    | (1.78)                      | (3.53)                      | (3.19)                          | (7.99)                          | 0.99                     |
|         | Diluted  | (0.18)                    | (1.78)                      | (3.53)                      | (3.06)                          | (7.99)                          | 1.07                     |

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine months Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2016, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Months Unaudited Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.scansteels.com).

2. The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and SEBI circular dated 5 July, 2016, read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The results for the quarter ended December 31, 2015, Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2015 and previous year ended March 31, 2016 have been restated as per Ind AS and are comparable. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter ended December 31, 2016. Ind AS comparable December 31, 2015 and year ended March 31, 2016 figures have not been subject to limited review. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provided a true and fair view of its affairs.

3. Reconciliation of profit between previously reported (referred to as " Previous GAAP") and IND AS for the quarters / year presented as under:

(Rs. in Lacs)

| Particulars                                      | Note Reference | Profit Reconciliation       |                                 |                          |
|--|----------------|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------------|
|  |                | Quarter ended<br>31.12.2015 | Nine Months ended<br>31.12.2015 | Year Ended<br>31.03.2016 |
| Net Profit under Previous GAAP                   |                | (1,636.79)                  | (3,748.50)                      | (3,202.68)               |
| Recognition of interest on deposits under Ind AS | i              |                             |                                 | (68.35)                  |
| Finance cost on redeemable preference shares     |                | (17.09)                     | (51.26)                         | 3,696.99                 |
| Deferred Taxes Expenses                          | ii             |                             |                                 | 425.96                   |
| Net Profit for the period under IND AS           |                | (1,653.88)                  | (3,799.76)                      | 57.90                    |
| Other Comprehensive for the year (net of tax)    |                |                             |                                 | 57.90                    |
| Total comprehensive income under IND AS          |                | (1,653.88)                  | (3,741.86)                      | 483.86                   |

i. The Company has valued financial assets and liabilities at fair value. The impact of fair value as on the date of transition is recognised in Opening Reserves (net of deferred taxes) and changes there after are recognised in Statement of Profit and Loss account.

ii. The impact of transition adjustments together with IND AS mandate of using balance sheet approach (against profit and loss approach in the previous GAAP) for computation of deferred taxes has resulted in charge to reserves on the date of transition with consequential impact to the Statement of Profit and Loss for the subsequent periods.

4. The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 14, 2017.

Date : 14.02.2017  
Place : Ramabahal

For and on behalf of the Board of Director  
For Scan Steels Limited

**Ankur Madaan**  
Whole Time Director  
DIN : 07002199